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www.jafholz.hu

A FA A MI VILAGUNK

Steico Protect N+F

Cikkszam Szélesség HosszUsag
21662/0010 600 mm 1325 mm
TECHNOLOGIA

RESZLETEZES

Vastagsag
Szélesség
Hosszlséag

Suly

Epitéanyag
Anyag
Felhasznélas

Csomagolasi tartalom

Vastagsag
100 mm

100 mm
600 mm
1325 mm

17,49 kg

Farost
Fal

22 db/csomag

Tovabbi informécio https://www.jafholz.hu/shop/faepiteszeti-termekek/

szigeteloanyag/farost/steico-protect-nf~p14907905
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